10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Director, Procurement
Manager, Procurement And
Contract Services

Senior Procurement Analyst
Senior Procurement Analyst
Senior Procurement Analyst
P-Card Program Analyst
Procurement Analyst |l
Procurement Analyst |l
Procurement Analyst |l
Procurement Coordinator
Storage And Distribution

Technician

Storage And Distribution
Technician

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Procurement

Total Wages
$150,137

$107,428

$99,376

$87,267

$77,539

$77,492

$69,527

$69,361

$60,197

$56,123

$53,811

$47,240



