	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Procurement		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$150,137
2.	Manager, Procurement And Contract Services		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$107,428
3.	Senior Procurement Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$99,376
4.	Senior Procurement Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$87,267
5.	Senior Procurement Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$77,539
6.	P-Card Program Analyst		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$77,492
7.	Procurement Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$69,527
8.	Procurement Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$69,361
9.	Procurement Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$60,197
10.	Procurement Coordinator		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$56,123
11.	Storage And Distribution Technician		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$53,811
12.	Storage And Distribution Technician		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$47,240